EMC-tegenmoeren messing met snijtanden

Metrische aansluitschroefdraad

Artikelnr.:

EAN:

Materiaal
Bedrijfstemperatuur
Uitvoering

Schroefdraad
Sleutelbreedte
Materiaaldikte
&) Verzending

=| 1 =Metrisches Regelgewinde

8012.85
7611614117423
Messing vernikkeld
-60°C / +200°C

EMC-tegenmoer messing met snijtanden voor
optimaal contact

M12x1.5
15 mm
3.5

25

000
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